MSC Straubing e.V. im ADAC

Niederbayerischen Meisterschaft 2016

am 14.08.2016

Ergebnis Klasse 1

Platz StNr. Pkt.

1 5 10,00
2 7 9,00
3 3 8,00
4 9 7,00
5 2 6,00
6. 1 5,00
7. 6 4,00
8. 10 3,00
9. 2,00
10. 8 1,00

Fahrer Club
Priller Lukas MSC Straubing
Karl David MSC Olching

Schwaiger Thomas AMC Moosburg
Ostermeier Jonas MSC Plattling
Theurich Borges YannicMSC Ohlstadt

Reithmeier Leni AC Waldershof
Kettenbach Samuel LinuAC Maikammern

Stoffel Randy MSC Plattling
Meiser Dennis MSC Plattling
Schwarz Simon MC Labertal

10 Teilnehmer gestartet und gewertet.

Lizenz

ADAC

Training

0:30,60 +2
0:37,58 +10
0:31,12
0:32,91
0:32,52 +2

0:36,51
0:34,97
0:33,93
0:29,49 +10
0:42,67

Lauf1

0:30,59
0:30,86
0:30,37
0:34,00 +2
0:34,50 +2

0:36,49

0:34,86 +2
0:34,75 +4
0:38,30 +4
0:41,48 +2

Lauf 2

0:30,42
0:30,30
0:31,77 +4
0:31,48
0:33,25

0:37,32

0:33,23 +6
0:33,42 +4
0:36,58 +2
0:45,04 +4

JEE G QS U G Y

PG G W G Y

:01,01
:01,16
106,14 (4)
:07,48 (2)
:09,75 (2)

113,81

116,09 (8)
116,17 (8)
:20,88 (6)
:32,52 (6)
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MSC Straubing e.V. im ADAC

Giaubodenlauf zur
Niederbayerischen Meisterschaft 2016
am 14.08.2016

Ergebnis Klasse 2

Platz StNr. Pkt. Fahrer

1. 1 10,57 Rachowka Mark

2 16 10,13 Poschinger Michael
3. 20 9,69 Reitberger Nadine
4. 31 9,26 Bochenek Andreas
5. 22 8,83 Schmid Daniel

6. 21 8,39 Bayer Tobias

7. 24 7,96 Hofmann Jannik
8. 13 7,52 Kerscher Luca

9. 18 7,08 Rachowka Lukas
10. 26 6,65 Kiihn Jonah

11. 28 6,22 Aigner Luca

12. 23 5,78 Aigner Kilian

13. 17 5,35 Jocham Sandra
14. 27 4,91 Hillmann Justin
15. 25 4,48 Willnecker Tim

16. 12 4,04 Gratzl Rebecca
17. 16 3,61 Luginger Melanie
18. 19 3,17 Bartscht Leon

19. 14 2,74 Ellinger Hannah
®B 3 A
22. 30 1,43 Baumann Justus
23. 29 1,00 Heitzmann Regina

Club

AC Regensburg

MSG Bayerischer Wald Hutthurm

MSC Straubing
MSC Straubing
AMC Moosburg

AC Waldershof
MSC Straubing
AC Nittenau

AC Regensburg
AMC Moosburg

MSC Straubing
MSC Straubing
MS Bayerwald
MSC Plattling

MSC Emmersdorf

MSC Straubing
MC Labertal
MSC Plattling
KC Eggenfelden

NE kaBeR@burg

AMC Moosburg
MSC Plattling

Training

0:29,31
0:30,12
0:29,93
0:30,07
0:32,16 +8

0:31,12 +2
0:30,55 +2
0:31,98
0:31,24 +2
0:33,11

0:29,64 +2
0:30,50 +2
0:33,29 +4
0:34,26

0:36,21 +4

0:31,06 +8
0:33,68 +4
0:33,37
0:31,36
8:34,38
0:36,70
0:32,61

Lauf 1

0:29,61
0:29,69
0:30,04
0:30,19 +2
0:31,64

0:31,64
0:32,33
0:32,39
0:30,85
0:33,09

0:30,04
0:30,55
0:32,52 +2
0:33,94
0:34,55

0:31,49 +2
0:32,96
0:33,00
0:30,51 +4
8:32:49 +4

0:35,17

Lauf 2

0:29,51
0:29,87
0:30,27
0:30,69
0:31,59

0:31,66
0:31,97
0:32,26 -
0:29,97 +4
0:33,12

0:30,49 +6
0:30,36 +6
0:32,40
0:33,61
0:33,53

0:30,95 +4
0:33,50 +2
0:33,64 +2
0:30,67 +4

B:34:68 +2

0:38,13

0:40,17 +12 0:31,94

0:59,12
0:59,56
1:00,31
1:02,88 (2)
1:03,23

1:03,30
1:04,30
1:04,65
1:04,82 (4)
1:06,21

1:06,53 (6)
1:06,91 (6)
1:06,92 (2)
1:07,55
1:08,08

1:08,44 (6)
1:08,46 (2)
1:08,64 (2)
1:09,18 (8)
1:99:44 (6)
1:13,30
1:24,11 (12)



MSC Straubing e.V. im ADAC

Géaubodenlauf zur
Niederbayerischen Meisterschaft 2016
am 14.08.2016

Ergebnis Klasse 3

Platz StNr.
1. 41
2. 47
3. 38
4. 37
5. 39
6. 36
7. 49
8. 48
9. 45
10. 42
11. 34
12. 46
13. 35
14. 40
15. 43
16. 44

Pkt. -

10,38
9,75
9,1
8,50
7,88

7,25
6,62
6.00
5,38
4,75

4,12
3,50
2,88
2,25
1,62

1,00

Fahrer

Kerbl Noah

Schwarz Justin
Suckert Valtentin
Volkl Philipp
Schmieder Korbinian

Henfler Lukas
Kagerbauer Jenny
Griindel Jonas
Reithmeier Felix
Triking Kim

Kammermeier Martin
Gasslbauer Simon
Seidl Christoph
Krautner Viktor-Kevin
Schmalzl Michael

Club

MSC Straubing
MSC Straubing
AC Regensburg
MSC Straubing
MSC Ohlstadt

AMC Moosburg
MC Ergoldsbach
MSV Falkenberg
AC Waldershof
MSC Plattling

MC Ergoldsbach
MSC Emmersdorf
AC Regensburg
KC Eggenfelden
AMC Moosburg

Theurich Borges Celine MSC Ohlstadt

16 Teilnehmer gestartet und gewertet.

Lizenz

Training

0:29,51
0:29,30 +10
0:29,68
0:29,76 +8
0:31,08

0:30,19 +8
0:30,64 +2
0:32,77 +6
0:31,63 +2
0:30,28 +6

0:30,03
0:29,80 +4
0:30,95 +2
0:31,48
0:31,11 +4

0:29,48 +8

Lauf 1

0:29,44
0:29,59
0:30,00
0:30,16
0:30,45

0:30,73
0:30,47
0:30,28 +4
0:31,83
0:30,77 +2

0:30,58

0:30,26 +2
0:31,08 +2
0:32,59 +2
0:31,89 +2

Lauf 2

0:29,40
0:29,60
0:29,87
0:30,33
0:30,21

0:29,94
0:30,54
0:29,81
0:33,12
0:30,40 +2

0:30,69 +4
0:29,41 +4
0:32,14 +2
0:32,66

0:30,94 +4

0:31,88 +12 0:30,08

0:58,84
0:59,19
0:59,87
1:00,49
1:00,66

1:00,67
1:01,01
1:04,09 (4)
1:04,95
1:05,17 (4)

1:05,27 (4)
1:05,67 (6)
1:07,22 (4)
1:07,25 (2)
1:08,83 (6)

1:13,96 (12)



MSC Straubing e.V. im ADAC

Géaubodenlauf zur
Niederbayerischen Meisterschaft 2016
am 14.08.2016

Ergebnis Klasse 4

Platz StNr.
1. 55
2. 50
3: 70
4. 65
5. 67
6. 58
7 57
8. 54
9. 69
10. 66
1. 61
12. 60
13. 59
14. 51
15. 64
16. 63
17. 62
18. 52
19. 56
20. 53
21. 68

Pkt.

10,52
10,05
9,57
9,09
8,61

8,14
7,67
7,19
6,71
6,24

5,76
5,29
4,81
4,33
3,86

3,38
2,90
2,43
1,95
1,48

1,00

Fahrer

Heindl Alexander
Tiirk Ramon
Wiirtz Roland
Hankofer Celine
Schwarz Michelle

Plattner Sara
Tatzel Tobias

Ibishi Dominik
Miihlbauer Michael
Schwaiger Andreas

Bottcher Nick
Rogge Daniel
Bayer Leon
Grund Cedric
Dorfner Simon

Fischer Ralph
Luginger Maximilian
Hellauer Niklas

Kahl Dominik
Riedel Ramona

Jocham Stefan

21 Teilnehmer gestartet und gewertet.

Club Lizenz
MSG Bayerischer Wald Hutthurm
AC Regensburg

MSC Plattling

MSC Straubing

MSC Straubing

MSC Emmersdorf

MSC Plattling

MSG Bayerischer Wald Hutthurm
MSC Plattling

AMC Moosburg

MC Labertal

MC Ergoldsbach

MSC Straubing

SFG Trostberg-Kienberg
MSC Straubing

MSC Straubing
MC Labertal

RC Hauzenberg
MSC Plattling
MSC Engelsberg

MS Bayerwald

Training

0:28,64 +4
0:29,14 +2
0:29,35 +2
0:28,97 +14
0:30,30 +2

0:34,11 +24
0:29,81
0:29,83 +10
0:30,86 +2
0:30,35 +10

0:30,44 +4
0:30,90 +2
0:29,66 +4
0:30,72 +42
0:29,75 +4

0:35,54 +16
0:31,16 +10
0:30,06 +12
0:29,83 +12
0:29,77 +20

0:31,71 +8

Lauf 1

0:28,70
0:29,19
0:29,52
0:29,10 +2
0:29,56

0:31,04
0:30,24 +2
0:29,89 +2
0:31,47
0:30,12 +2

0:30,62
0:30,89
0:30,20 +4
0:31,48 +2
0:29,90 +2

0:30,11
0:30,53 +6
0:29,72 +4
0:30,46 +2
0:29,89

Lauf 2

0:29,04
0:29,31
0:29,65
0:29,27
0:29,91 +2

0:30,81
0:29,92
0:30,29
0:30,73
0:31,25

0:30,78 +2
0:31,05 +2
0:30,01
0:31,73
0:29,76 +4

0:30,47 +6
0:30,96
0:30,30 +4
0:30,83 +6
0:29,13 +12

0:36,23 +12 0:31,81 +2

0:57,74
0:58,50
0:59,17
1:00,37 (2)
1:01,47 (2)

1:01,85
1:02,16 (2)
1:02,18 (2)
1:02,20
1:03,37 (2)

1:03,40 (2)
1:03,94 (2)
1:04,21 (4)
1:05,21 (2)
1:05,66 (6)

1:06,58 (6)
1:07,49 (6)
1:08,02 (8)
1:09,29 (8)
1:11,02 (12)

1:22,04 (14)
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MSC Straubing e.V. im ADAC

Géaubodenlauf zur
Niederbayerischen Meisterschaft 2016
am 14.08.2016

Ergebnis Klasse 5

Platz StNr.
1. 85
2. 73
3. 83
4. 75
5. 88
6. 79
7. 80
8. 82
9. 87
10. 81
1. 84
12. 76
13. 71
14. 72
15. 86
16. 77
17. 74
18. 78

Pkt.

10,44
9,89
9,33
8,77
8,22

7,67
7,1
6,56
6,00
5,44

4,89
4,33
3,78
3,22
2,67

2,1
1,56
1,00

Fahrer

Frankl Markus
Erhart Marco
Ellinger Lukas
Riedel Daniel
Wrobel Annalena

Bottcher Tim
Berthold Marcel
Dinzinger Lukas
Haas Marcel
Schmieder Katharina

Hauer Marcel
Suckert Maximilian
Popp Vivian-Shanice
Rederer Tabea
Grund Josi

Kerscher Sebastian
Fischer Jenny
Schmolz Tobias

18 Teilnehmer gestartet und gewertet.

Club Lizenz
MSC Straubing

MSC Ohistadt

KC Eggenfelden

MSC Engelsberg

AMC Weiden

MC Labertal

AC Regensburg
MC Labertal

MSC Marktredwitz
MSC Ohilstadt

MSG Bayerischer Wald Hutthurm
AC Regensburg

MSC Auerbach

MC Ergoldsbach

SFG Trostberg-Kienberg

MC Labertal
MSC Straubing
KC Eggenfelden

Training

0:28,69
0:28,56 +18
0:29,78 +16
0:29,58 +10
0:29,06 +6

0:30,58 +8
0:29,74 +2
0:30,96 +6
0:29,34 +12
0:30,27

0:29,72 +2
0:29,52
0:29,19 +14
0:30,43 +4
0:33,50

0:30,29 +4
0:29,46 +4
0:29,16 +16

Lauf 1 Lauf 2
0:29,01 0:29,13
0:29,16 0:29,71
0:29,55 0:29,36
0:30,04 0:30,11
0:29,37 0:28,95 +2
0:30,40 0:30,55
0:30,72 0:30,30
0:30,57 0:30,48
0:29,45+2 0:29,73
0:30,51 +2  0:30,82
0:29,66 +4 0:29,69
0:29,64 +4 0:30,02
0:29,96 +4  0:30,21
0:31,12 0:31,08 +2
0:33,38 0:33,53

0:30,10 +4  0:30,04 +4
0:29,69 +2  0:30,32 +16
0:29,05 +10 0:28,98 +12

0:58,14
0:58,87
0:58,91
1:00,15
1:00,32 (2)

1:00,95
1:01,02
1:01,05
1:01,18 (2)
1:03,33 (2)

1:03,35 (4)
1:03,66 (4)
1:04,17 (4)
1:04,20 (2)
1:06,91

1:08,14 (8)
1:18,01 (18)
1:20,03 (22)
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MSC Straubing e.VV. im ADAC

Gaubodenlauf zur
Niederbayerischen Meisterschaft 2016
am 14.08.2016

Ergebnis Klasse 6

Platz StNr.

89
90
92
91
93

Ul

6. 94

Pkt.

9,33
7,67
6,00
4,33
2,67

1,00

Fahrer

SiR Tim

Heitzer Sophia
Leipold Stefanie
Tuchek Christoph
Kamchen Dominik

Meier Michaela

6 Teilnehmer gestartet und gewertet.

Club

MSC Dreiburgenland
MSC Straubing

MSC Plattling

MSC Dreiburgenland
MSC Straubing

MSC Straubing

Lizenz

Training

0:28,74 +2
0:29,36 +2
0:30,19
0:29,57 +6
0:30,63 +12

0:30,11 +4

Lauf 1

0:28,98
0:29,30
0:29,91
0:29,95
0:30,68

0:29,54

Lauf 2

0:29,21
0:29,51
0:29,82
0:30,03
0:30,15

0:29,55 +2

0:58,19
0:58,81
0:59,73
0:59,98
1:00,83

1:01,09 (2)



MSC Straubing e.V. im ADAC

Géaubodenlauf zur

Niederbayerischen Meisterschaft 2016

am 14.08.2016

Mannschaftswertung

Pl. Mannschaft

1. MSC Straubing

2. AC Regensburg
3. MSG Bayerischer
4. MSC Plattling

5. AMC Moosburg

6. MSC Ohistadt

7. MC Labertal

8. AC Waldershof

9. MSC Emmersdorf
10. MC Ergoldsbach

11. KC Eggenfelden
12. MSC Dreiburgenla
13. MSC Engelsberg
14. MSC Olching

15. AMC Weiden

16. AC Nittenau

17. SFG Trostberg-Ki
18. MS Bayerwald

19. MSC Marktredwitz
20. MSV Falkenberg

21. AC Maikammern
22. MSC Auerbach
23. RC Hauzenberg

23 Mannschaften gewertet.

Punkte

30,82
29,74
27,84
24,24
24,08

23,77
19,99
18,77
16,12
16,03

14,32
13,66
10,26
9
8,22

7,52
7
6,35
6
6

4
3,78
2,43

1. Fahrer

Frankl Markus (10,44)
Rachowka Mark (10,57)
Heindl Alexande (10,52)
Wiirtz Roland (9,57)
Schmid Daniel (8,83)

Erhart Marco (9,89)
Béttcher Tim (7,67)
Bayer Tobias (8,39)
Plattner Sara (8,14)
Kagerbauer Jenn (6,62)

Ellinger Lukas (9,33)
SuR Tim (9,33)

Riedel Daniel (8,78)
Karl David (9)

Wrobel Annalena (8,22)

Kerscher Luca (7,52)
Grund Cedric (4,33)
Jocham Sandra (5,35)
Haas Marcel (6)
Griindel Jonas (6)

Kettenbach Samu (4)
Popp Vivian-Sha (3,78)
Hellauer Niklas (2,43)

2. Fahrer

Kerbl Noah (10,38)
Tark Ramon (10,05)
Poschinger Mich (10,13)
Tatzel Tobias (7,67)
Schwaiger Thoma (8)

Schmieder Korbi (7,88)
Dinzinger Lukas (6,56)
Reithmeier Feli (5,38)
Willnecker Tim (4,48)
Rogge Daniel (5,29)

Ellinger Hannah (2,74)
Tuchek Christop (4,33)
Riedel Ramona (1,48)

Grund Josi (2,67)
Jocham Stefan (1)

3. Fahrer

Priller Lukas (10)
Suckert Valtent (9,12)
Ibishi Dominik (7,19)
Ostermeier Jona (7)
Henfler Lukas (7,25)

Theurich Borges (6)
Béttcher Nick (5,76)
Reithmeier Leni (5)
Gasslbauer Simo (3,5)
Kammermeier Mar (4,12)

Krautner Viktor (2,25)



